LED VAPOR TIGHT SERIES
PAGE 1 OF 2TiHO - VP8N - 180 Watts
Electrical Data:
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Input Power: 180W
Input Current @ 120V: 1.5 Amps
Input Current @ 240V: 0.74 Amps
Input Current @ 277V: 0.65 Amps

Technical Specifications PAGE 2 OF 2
Additional Options:
Ordering Guide:
TiHO
VP8N (Narrow)
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
1
LISTING
S
180W
WATTS
TiHO Series
ADDERSLENS
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
F
OPTIONS
F (Frosted)180W (180 Watts)
Catalog Data:
ITEM# KELVINEFFICACY
(lm/W)WATTS LUMEN
OUTPUT
*Other lengths and black cord available upon request
ESL-4OCC-LDD
ESL-REM-100
ESL-EMG-FDC-30W
ESL-EMG-2DC-9W
ESL-CS3W-6*
ESL-CS3W-6P*
ESL-CS3W-6TL*
ESL-CS3W-12*
ESL-CS3W-12P*
ESL-CS3W-12TL*
ESL-SPD-277-1
ESL-480V-SD01
ESL-VP-CM-VP4X
ESL-VP-45DM-VP4X
ESL-VPSS
Photocell/Occupancy Sensor for Standard Mounting, Dip Switch, 0-10v
Remote for 2OCC-HDD, 3OCC/B, 4OCC-LDD, 8OCC
Emergency Backup,1100 Lumens, 90 Min
Emergency Backup, DC, 9 Watts
Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot
Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot, Standard Plug
Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot, Twist lock Plug
Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot
Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot, Standard Plug
Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot, Twist lock Plug
Surge Protector; (100-277 VAC)
480 Volt Step Down Transformer
Direct Mount to the Ceiling for the 2',4',8' Narrow and Wide Body Fixture - 2 per
45 Degree Mount for the 2',4',8' Narrow and Wide Body Fixture - 2 per
Stainless Steel Latches (2'=6 latches) (4' =8 latches) (VPHB' =12 latches)
Dimensions:
100"
4.27"4.27"
6.7"
ESL-TIHO-VP8N-S-180W-F40
ESL-TIHO-VP8N-S-180W-F50
4000K
5000K
108
109
180W
180W
19,265
19,495
NORMAL
DISTRIBUTION
VP8N S